
Showmanship Exhibitor First Name: Exhibitor Last Name: 

Division 1 - Heat 1 Anslie Yoder 

 Hannah Grace Childress 

 Julie Serpas 

 Jewel  Thompson  

 Whitnie Yoder 

 Anniston Hall 

   

Heat 2 JaDee Barber 

 Laura Alexander 

 Corley Williams 

 Russell  Jordan 

 Brandon Cuahua 

 Jakub Bruner 

   

Heat 3 Maliya Porter 

 Dylan Brown 

 Ashley Bradley 

 Dalton  Coleman  

 Brayden  Price 

 Taylor  Yoder 

 Marie  Downey 

 Summer Edwards  

Division 1 Champion/Reserve  

 Jewel Thompson  

 Anniston Hall  

   
Division II - Heat 1 Victoria  Thompson  

 James Thomas Cook 

 Kenzie Sims 

 Walker  Johnson  

 Macie Dell 

   
Heat 2 laina teague 

 James McElhaney 

 Kellen Lincoln 

 Layne  Kirkland 

 Taylor Guy 

 Alainey Breaux 

   
Heat 3 Kailey Pettis 

 Curt Williams  

 Tyler Crim 

 Hank Ethridge 



 Sarah Alexander 

 Dow Boyd 

 Rileigh Mears 

Champion/Reserve   

 Victoria Thompson  

 Laina Teague  

   
Division III - Heat 1 Camille Britt 

 Ella Grace Downs 

 Vanzee  Yarroch 

 Maevree  McElhaney 

 Rex Harrison 

 Gracie Bell 

 London Steele 

 Leah Rutherford  

   
Heat 2 Mary Elliott  Martin 

 Taylor Arunakul 

 Eliza Downey 

 Savannah Davis 

 Valerie Yoder 

 Annabelle Wesley 

 Braxton Robertson 

Division III Champion/Reserve  

 Annabelle Wesley  

 Elle Grace Downs  

   
Division IV - Heat 1 Mary Margaret  Sneed 

 Amelia Thrower 

 Sadie  Mears 

 Will McClelland  

 Grace White 

 Mackenzie Smith 

 Lillie Anne Stagner 

   
Heat 2 Braxton Jordan 

 Allen Bridgers 

 Paycee Sewell 

 Ty Harrison 

 Wyatt Johnston 

 Jael Downey 

   
Heat 3 Jack Trejo 

 Jack Redmon 

 Kabry  Tinin 

 linden teague 

 Kloee Sewell 

 Mylee Stagner 

Division IV Champion/Reserve  

 Kabry Tinin  

 Linden Teague  



   
Division V - Heat 1 Lillian Smith 

 Mason  Smith 

 Cole Eubanks  

 JohnMark Challancin 

 Laura-Landers Franklin 

 Amelia  Ivey 

 Sawyer Dell 

   
Heat 2 Lily Downey 

 Allie  Hembree 

 Asa Thompson 

 Ranah-Kate Etheridge 

 Fallon  RAY  

 Abbie Trejo 

   
Heat 3 Mason DuBose 

 Bryar  Downs 

 Lane McClelland  

 Fountain Pitts 

 Martin Ellis Boyd 

 Lou Lou  Thompson 

 Claire  Smith 

 Sarah Jane Riley 

 Mallory  Mahoney 

 Weston Simmons 

   
Heat 4 James Williamson 

 Willie T  Pitts 

 Loggins Williamson 

Champion/Reserve   

 Lillian Smith  

 Lou Lou Thompson  

   
PeeWee 11:30 AM   
Heat 1 Holly Kate  DuBose 

 Levi Wesley 

 charlotte trejo 

 Caylee Eubanks  

 Jace McClelland  

 Presley Hembree 

 Owen Johnson  

 Abigail RIley 

Heat 2 Nason Sears 

 Anna Simmons 

 Dakota Davis 

 Owen Downey 

 Max Trejo 

 ADDISON CLAIRE MALLOY 

 Amara Yoder 

 



 

Market       

        

Class 1 Taylor  Yoder 6 

  Summer Edwards  2 

  Maliya Porter 4 

  Fallon  RAY  1 

  Valerie Yoder 3 

  Dalton  Coleman  5 

        

Class 2 Sawyer Dell 3 

  Gracie Bell 4 

  Rex Harrison 2 

  Braxton Robertson 5 

  Kenzie Sims 7 

  Mary Elliott  Martin 1 

  Kellen Lincoln 5 

        

Class 3 Maliya Porter 7 

  Taylor  Yoder 3 

  Fallon  RAY  1 

  Layne  Kirkland 4 

  Summer Edwards  2 

  Julie Serpas 6 

  Fountain Pitts 5 

        

Class 4 Anniston Hall 1 

  Laura Alexander 7 

  Lillie Anne Stagner 6 

  Grace White 2 

  Summer Edwards  3 

  Corley Williams 4 

  Ella Grace Downs 5 

        

Class 5 Whitnie Yoder 5 

  Taylor Arunakul 1 

  Jael Downey 6 

  Jack Trejo 4 

  Amelia Ivey 7 

  Dylan Brown 2 

  Dalton  Coleman  3 

        



Class 6 Mason  Smith 5 

  Mylee Stagner 1 

  London Steele 3 

  Tyler Crim 6 

  Vanzee  Yarroch 2 

  Mackenzie Smith 4 

  Abbie Trejo 7 

        

Class 7 Braxton Jordan 4 

  JaDee Barber 3 

  Walker  Johnson  2 

  Camille Britt 6 

  Brandon Cuahua 5 

  Camille Britt 7 

  Annabelle Wesley 1 

Top 5 Market    
1 Annistin Hall 1055  

2 
Annabelle 
Wesley 1435  

3 Fallon Ray 985  

4 
Summer 
Edwards 1030  

5 Walker Johnson 1375  
 

 

Commercial Heifers     

Class 1 Ella Grace  Downs 1 

  Mary Margaret Sneed 5 

  Taylor Guy 3 

  Brandon Cuahua 4 

  Fallon  RAY  2 

  Jack Redmon 7 

  Bryar  Downs 6 

        

Class 2 Savannah Davis 6 

  Braxton Robertson 7 

  Maevree  McElhaney 4 

  Levi Wesley 1 

  Tyler Crim 3 

  Ty Harrison 2 

  Allen Bridgers 5 

        

Class 3 James McElhaney 3 

  Jack Redmon 4 

  Mary Elliott Martin x 

  Ashley Bradley 6 

  Weston Simmons 5 

  Summer Edwards 2 

  Macie Dell 1 



        

Class 4 Anslie  Yoder 4 

  Taylor Yoder 1 

  James Thomas Cook 3 

  Fountain Pitts 6 

  Laura-Landers Franklin 5 

  laina teague 2 

        

Class 5 Willie T  Pitts 4 

  Martin Ellis Boyd 3 

  Wyatt Johnston 2 

  Kabry Tinin 1 

Champion/Reserve     

 Kabry Tinin    

 Levi Wesley   
 

 

AOB Class 1 Kabry  Tinin 1 Simmental 

 Mallory  Mahoney 2 Gelbvieh 

      

Class 2 Taylor  Yoder 1 Balancer 

 Valerie Yoder 2 Simmental 

     

Class 3 Sarah Alexander 3 British White 

 Leah Rutherford  1 LimFlex 

 Mallory  Mahoney 2 Gelbvieh 

Champion/Reserve     

 Kabry Tinin    

 Taylor Yoder    

     

Angus Class 1 Russell  Jordan 1 Angus 

 Dylan Brown 4 Angus 

 Asa Thompson 3 Angus 

 Laura-Landers Franklin 2 Angus 

     

Angus Class 2 Curt Williams  3 Angus 

 Paycee Sewell 5 Angus 

 Kabry  Tinin 1 Angus 

 Kloee Sewell 4 Angus 

 Asa Thompson 2 Angus 

     

Angus Class 3 Amelia Thrower 1 Angus 

 Whitnie Yoder 6 Angus 

 Camille Britt 5 Angus 



 Mason DuBose 3 Angus 

 Corley Williams 2 Angus 

 Hank Ethridge 4 Angus 

     

Angus Class 4 Ranah-Kate Etheridge 2 Angus 

 Macie Dell 1 Angus 

     

Angus Class 5 Curt Williams  1 Angus 

Champion/Reserve     

 

Amelia 
Thrower    

 Kabry Tinin    

     

Brahman Class 1 Will McClelland  x Brahman 

 Will McClelland  1 Brahman 

 Lane McClelland  2 Brahman 

 Will McClelland  3 Brahman 

     

Brahman Class 2 Lane McClelland  1 Brahman 

     

Brahman Class 3 Will McClelland  1 Brahman 

Champion/Reserve     

 

Will 
McClelland    

 

Will 
McClelland    

     

Charolais Class 1 Rex Harrison 1 Charolais 

     

Charolais Class 2 Marie  Downey 3 Charolais 

 Cole Eubanks  2 Charolais 

 Cole Eubanks  1 Charolais 

     

Charolais Class 3 Lily Downey 2 Charolais 

 Eliza Downey 1 Charolais 

     

Charolais Class 4 Cole Eubanks  1 Charolais 

Champion/Reserve     

 Cole Eubanks    

 Eliza Downey    

     

Chi Class 1 Jewel  Thompson  1 Chi 

     

Chi Class 2 Annabelle Wesley 2 Chi 



 Lillian Smith 1 Chi 

     

Chi Class 3 Tyler Crim 2 Chi 

 Alainey Breaux 1 Chi 

     

Chi Class 3 Russell  Jordan 1 Chi 

Champion/Reserve     

 

Alainey 
Breaux    

 Russell Jordan    

     

Hereford Class 1 Rileigh Mears 2 Hereford 

 JohnMark Challancin 1 Hereford 

 Sarah Jane Riley 4 Hereford 

 Sadie  Mears 3 Hereford 

     

Hereford Class 2 Summer Edwards  2 Hereford 

 Allie  Hembree 3 Hereford 

 Laura-Landers Franklin 1 Hereford 

 Kailey Pettis 4 Hereford 

     

Hereford Class 3 Lillian Smith 1 Hereford 

 Sarah Jane Riley 3 Hereford 

 Allie  Hembree 2 Hereford 

Champion/Reserve     

 Lillian Smith    

 JohnMark Challancin   

     

Maine Class 1 Wyatt Johnston 1 Maine 

     

Maine Class 2 Russell  Jordan 1 Maine 

 London Steele 2 Maine 

 Braxton Jordan 3 Maine 

     

Maine Class 3 Russell  Jordan 1 Maine 

 linden teague 2 Maine 

 Lou Lou  Thompson 3 Maine 

Champion/Reserve     

 London Steele    

 

Linden 
Teague    

     

% Simmental Class 1 Dow Boyd 1 % SImmental 

     



% SImmental Class 2 Leah Rutherford  4 % Simmental 

 Amelia Thrower 2 % Simmental 

 Dow Boyd 1 % SImmental 

 Amelia  Ivey 5 % Simmental 

 Taylor  Yoder 3 % Simmental 

     

% Simmental Class 3 James Williamson 3 % Simmental 

 Loggins Williamson 2 %Simmental 

 Kabry  Tinin 1 % Simmental 

Champion/Reserve     

 Kabry Tinin    

 Dow Boyd    

     

Shorthorn Class 1 Maliya Porter 1 Shorthorn+ 

     

Shorthorn Class 2 Hannah Grace Childress 3 Shorthorn+ 

 Mary Elliott  Martin 4 Shorthorn+ 

 Victoria  Thompson  2 Shorthorn 

 Brayden  Price 5 Shorthorn+ 

 Claire  Smith 1 Shorthorn+ 

     

Shorthorn Class 3 Jakub Bruner 4 Shorthorn+ 

 Hannah Grace Childress 2 Shorthorn+ 

 Rex Harrison 3 Shorthorn+ 

 Jewel  Thompson  1 Shorthorn 

Champion/Reserve     

 Jewel Thompson   

 Claire Smith    

     

Tap 5 Heifers     

 % SImmi- Kabry Tinin   

 Angus - Amelia Thrower   

 Chi - Alainey Breaux   

 Commercial - Kabry Tinin   

 Maine - Russell Jordan   
 


